
 

Summer Term - Week 32 

Probus Headliner 
Friday 3rd May 2019  

Key Diary Dates 

 

Website www.probusschool.org.uk   

Mon 6th May - Bank  Holiday 

Mon 13th May - Fri 17th May - SATs Week 

Wed 15th May -  Chance to Shine Cricket 

Roadshow  (Beech and Willow) 

Mon 20th May - Year 6 London meeting for 

Parents  

Mon 20th May - Birch Class trip to the Mari-

time Museum  

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May - Half Term 

Mon 3rd June - Inset Day 

Tues 4th June - Inset Day 

Mon 10th June - Weds 12th - Oak Class 

London Residential 

Class Celebrations 

Acorns:  Darci, Holly  

Willow:  Ava, Calan 

Beech:  Harvey, Maisy 

Rowan:  Riley, Charlie 

Birch:  Sam, Poppie 

Maple:  Harry L G, Imogen J 

Oak:  Tegan, Hal  

@probusschool @aspireacademytrust @AspireAcademies 

Wed 12th June - Maple Class Egyptian 

Museum trip and art  

Thurs 13th June - EYFS Summer Games—

Biscovey Junior School  

Thurs 20th June - School Sports Day 

12.00—3.15 

Weds 26th June - Reserve School Sports 

Day 12.00 -  3.15 

Tues 2nd July—Move up transition day—

Roseland  

Thurs 4th July - Y5 Transition Taster Day 

at The Roseland 

Thurs 4th July -  Little Acorns Leavers 

Sports Day 1.30—3.30 

Thurs 11th July - Little Acorns Reserve Leav-

ers Sports Day 1.30—3.30 

Weds 24th July - Last day of term 1.30pm 

finish. 

Thurs 25th July - Inset day  

Thurs 5th September -  Autumn Term begins  
 

Reader of the Week 
 

Acorns -  Poppy  
Willow -  Hope  
Beech -  Whole Class 
Rowan -  Macie 
Birch - Reuben  
Maple -  Henry  
Oak -  Hettie  

Writer of the Week 

Acorns -  Hazel  

Willow  -  Rex 

Beech - Layla  

Rowan -  Leah 
Birch -  Ellie Rod 
Maple  - Imogen S  
Oak -  Tilly  

Mathematician of the Week 

 
Acorns –  Rocco  
Willow - Riley 
Beech -   Lara  
Rowan  -  Sam 
Birch - Henry  
Maple - Ava  
Oak –  Joshua 

 Celebrations 

Weekly updates 

 Weekly Attendance  

 

 

Congratulations to Willow 

Class with 99.1% attendance ! 

 

Writing Competition!  
Poetry 6-11 year olds 

 
Once Upon A Dream… 
 

Write a poem that links 

to dreams… 
 

If you would like to take part, 

see Mr Parekh for a writing 

form with examples and ideas! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Arts Award Discovery Certificates 

 

Representatives from each class proudly sharing their 

certificates. Each child in school became the proud own-

er of an Arts Award Discover certificate this week for 

all the hard work and effort that they put into the Lost 

Words Project in the Autumn Term. What a super 

achievement by all of them!  

 

Polite Reminder  

 

Please can we remind you that your Kids Club and dinner money 

accounts on parentpay should be kept in credit or cleared each 

day. 

 

Thank you  

Sports News  

Dodge Ball Festival 
 

A very fast paced Dodge Ball festi-

val took place at the Roseland 

Academy this week. With a round 

robin format, the Probus team took 

on the other 10 cluster schools and 

finished in a very credible 3rd 

place. A lot of fun was had along 

the way and the team had a great 

time throwing and catching but 

mainly dodging !!  

Well done Tilly, Katlyn, Isabelle, 

Abigail, Imogen and Freddie.  

Clubs 
 

Just to let you know that the 

club lists are up in the main 

reception and all clubs will begin 

next Tuesday 6th May after 

the Bank Holiday.  

http://www.probusschool.org.uk

